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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Darcy Matsuda241
San Mateo

9.425 9.525 9.6759.475 38.100
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle DeLeon202
Airborne

9.625 9.175 9.4259.450 37.675
1T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Nitya Tammana207
Airborne

9.625 8.925 9.4509.025 37.025
1T 5 5 2 3 

3 

Taylor Rezendes218
Champion

9.150 8.850 9.1009.150 36.250
5 6 3 6 4 

4 

Eva Hilbert237
Performance

9.350 9.100 9.1508.450 36.050
4 4 12 4T 5 

5 

Angelica Maligat233
North Bay

8.950 9.125 8.8508.850 35.775
10 3 7T 10 6 

6 

Alexis Rezendes217
Champion

9.025 8.775 9.0758.850 35.725
7T 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Chloe Chan219
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.750 8.8008.850 35.400
9 8 7T 12 8 

8 

Analisse Pacheco215
Champion

8.300 8.400 9.1509.050 34.900
12 9 4 4T 9 

9 

Lehua Murata239
Redwood Empire

9.050 7.600 8.9758.700 34.325
6 11 11 8 10 

10 

Shelby Lopez238
Performance

9.025 7.350 8.9008.950 34.225
7T 12 6 9 11 

11 

Taryn Wensel234
Oroville

8.400 8.125 8.8258.225 33.575
11 10 13 11 12 

12 

Selena Hoang213
Champion

8.075 6.500 8.7008.725 32.000
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Israel212
CGA

9.675 9.525 9.5759.200 37.975
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Briana Pearson244
West Valley

9.300 9.425 9.5509.300 37.575
4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Alexandra Dudschus203
Airborne

9.375 9.475 9.5009.075 37.425
3 2 3 3 3 

3 

Lauren Claus-Smith211
CGA

9.100 9.375 9.2758.625 36.375
8 4 6 4 4 

4 

Hannah Bedford209
Byers Roseville

9.475 9.050 9.0758.700 36.300
2 6 5 5 5 

5 

Renaissance Majee243
Twisters

9.275 9.100 8.7758.100 35.250
5 5 9 9 6 

6 

Rylee Daugherty228
High Definition

9.000 8.250 8.2759.000 34.525
9 7 4 13 7 

7 

Kira Quisin216
Champion

8.850 8.075 8.9508.475 34.350
10 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Alison Lundquist225
Elite

9.225 8.075 8.9257.800 34.025
6 8T 11 7 9 

9 

Hana Barghout230
International

8.800 8.000 8.6758.350 33.825
11 10 8 10 10 

10 

Julia Bellamy227
Gymtowne

8.700 7.700 8.8008.000 33.200
12 11 10 8 11 

11 

Jaclyn Kirby214
Champion

9.150 0.000 8.5000.000 17.650
7 12T 12T 11 12 

12 

Kailey Wann*240
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
13 12T 12T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Pratt208
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 9.250 9.3509.300 37.075
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ashley Fulton204
Airborne

8.925 8.800 9.4258.975 36.125
5 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kiyoko Mangrobang236
Pacific West

8.950 8.900 9.3258.675 35.850
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Savannah Lew201
Accel

9.050 8.825 8.9008.250 35.025
3 4 8 7 4 

4 

Dana Bowers242
Technique

9.275 9.100 9.0757.475 34.925
1 2 12 6 5 

5 

Isabela Martinez220
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.725 9.1008.150 34.875
6T 6 9 5 6 

6 

Heather Hovander221
Edge

8.825 8.125 9.3757.975 34.300
8 10 10 2 7 

7 

Amanda Dariz235
Pacific Coast

8.900 7.975 8.0008.850 33.725
6T 12 3 11 8 

8 

Kaitlin Hausmann229
High Definition

8.000 8.275 8.7008.375 33.350
12 8 5 9 9 

9 

Sheridan Kazek232
North Bay

8.325 8.250 8.4257.800 32.800
10 9 11 10 10 

10 

Elana Straus226
Golden Bear

8.775 6.650 8.7508.275 32.450
9 13 7 8 11 

11 

Candice Gallegos210
CCGI

8.150 8.050 7.8008.300 32.300
11 11 6 12 12 

12 

Kira Johnston*205
Airborne

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
13 7 13 13 13 

13 
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